Technical Specification
Camera
Image Sensor 5 MP CMOS
Max. Resolution 2880 (H) × 1620 (V)
Scanning System Progressive
Electronic Shutter Speed
PAL: 1/25 s–1/100,000 s
NTSC: 1/30 s–1/100,000 s

Gross Weight 0.49 kg (1.08 lb)
Installation Wall mount; ceiling mount; vertical pole mount
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
HDCVI CAMERA
DH-HAC-HFW1549XN-A-
PRO
5MP WizColor HDCVI Fixed-
focal Bullet Camera,NTSC
DH-HAC-HFW1549XP-A-
PRO
5MP WizColor HDCVI Fixed-
focal Bullet Camera,PAL
Lite Series | DH-HAC-HFW1549X-A-PRO
Type Model Description
Accessories (Optional)
G3416GW G3/4" Water Joint
DH-PFA130-E Water-proof Junction Box
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFA157 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA134 Junction Box
DH-PFM800-4K
1 Channel Passive HDCVI
Balun
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM904 Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
DH-PFA130-E